Bessey Nursery Conservation Tree Program
Inventory Balances by Product

As of 12/19/2012 8:40:12 AM

Product

ERC Anselmo

ERC Tecumseh

Rky Mountain Juniper
Juniper, Common

Juniper, One Seeded
Austrian Pine

Black Hills Spruce
Colorado Blue Spruce
Colorado BI Spruce RL10s
Concolor Fir

Jack Pine

Norway Spruce
Ponderosa Pine
Ponderosa Pine Plug + 1
Red Pine

Scotch Pine

South Western White Pine

Amur Maple

Black Cherry

Black Walnut
Catalpa
Cottonwood, Hybrids
Cottonwood, Native
Crabapple

Elm, American
Green Ash
Hackberry
Honeylocust
Kentucky Coffeetree
Lilac, Peking
Manchurian Apricot
Oak, Bur

Oak, Gambel

Oak, Red

Oak, Swamp White
Pear, McDermond (Harbin)
Silver Maple

Beginning
Inventory

Conifers
400,000
275,000
215,000
1,000
1,000
80,000
12,000
70,000
700
1,075
20,000
10,000
150,000
3,125
9,500
14,000
11,000

Broadleafs
12,000
10,000
1,000
3,000
10,000
20,000
300
2,000
1,500
20,000
19,000
900
0
2,250
6,500
13,000
10,000
4,000
1,750
14,000
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Current

Inventory

328,500
221,625
167,600
1,000
1,000
73,425
8,550
56,525
90

0
15,075
4,225
131,050
2,175
8,750
13,775
8,875

9,050
7,500
0
2,175
8,300
6,900
0
1,475
1,225
14,950
16,300
0

0
1,475

12,150
6,300
1,925
1,575

12,100



Beginning Current

Product Inventory Inventory
Shrubs
American Plum 90,000 64,450
Buffaloberry 60,000 48,900
Caragana 15,000 12,200
Chokeberry, McKenzie 30,000 26,050
Chokecherry 100,000 80,750
Chokecherry,Red (Shubert) 3,100 3,100
Cotoneaster, Peking 20,000 18,125
Cotoneaster 9,000 5,975
Dogwood, Gray 9,500 9,200
Dogwood, Redosier 25,000 21,150
Dogwood, Silky 6,800 6,750
Elderberry 25,000 19,975
False Indigo,Survivor PMC 5,000 4,200
Hazelnut 0 0
Lilac, Common 25,000 16,900
Lilac, Villosa 4,000 3,325
Rose, Rugosa 2,750 1,150
Rose, Woods 9,500 8,300
Russian Almond 1,800 1,550
Sandcherry 6,750 0
Serviceberry 13,000 10,075
Snowberry 2,500 2,150
Sumac, Skunkbush 40,000 27,975
Viburnum, Cranberrybush 100 0
Viburnum, Nannyberry 350 300
Viburnum, Wayfaringtree 450 350
Wafer Ash 1,000 1,000
Wax Currant 15,000 14,200
Willow, Diamond 3,750 3,375
Willow, Sandbar 300 225
Small Acreage Pkg - East 20 18
Small Acreage Pkg - West 20 8
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